Rule 2.21

The Insolvency Act 1986

Form 2.15B(Scot)

Notice of statement of affairs 2 - 2 1

Pursuant to Rule 2.21(6) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company

Company number

Coopersknowe Developments LLP S0300770
{a) Insert full I/We (a)
name(s} and Matthew Purdon Henderson Gordon Malcolm MacLure
address(es) of Johnston Carmichael Johnston Carmichael
administrator(s) 7-11 Melville Street 7-11 Melville Street
Edinburgh Edinburgh
EH3 7PE EH3 7PE

attach a copy of:-

*Delete as *the statement(s) of affairs;

applicable

in respect of the administration of the above company.

Mpdinihro_

Signed

Dated

Joint / Administrator{s)

|€§ls’!o<1

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact
information in the box opposite but if
you do, it will help Companies House to
contact you if there is a query on the
form.

The contact information that you give
will be visible to searchers of the
public record

Matthew Purdon Henderson
Johnston Carmichael
7-11 Melville Street

Edinburgh
EH3 7PE

0131 220 2203
DX Number DX Exchange

> . '

[ THL |

>

’:[ *SK7CMOWM®

[77] sCT 16/05/2009 162 —
COMPANIES HOUSE

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the
Registrar of Companies at:-

Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh EH1 2EB

DX 235 Edinburgh / LP4 Edinburgh-2

Software supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow



-

Rule 2.21

Insert name of the
company

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.13B (Scot)

Staifement of Affairs

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986
and Rule 2.21(1) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Statement as to the affairs of Coopersknowe Developments LLP

as at the 9 January 2009, the date that the company entered administration,

Statutory Declaration

I solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement and the lists A
to G annexed and signed as relative hereto is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true and

complete,

AND I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by
virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835,

Declared %(&u\(ow—f{
Signed Y /(
__@h__day Of‘gﬁ.‘ij_ﬁ__cq“\’q 20 DA .

it TALY VoTALY pudu

Before me * LAST

A Notary Public or flustice of the Peace or Selicitor



STATEMENT as to the affairs of the Company on the 9 January 2009

Please do not write in this margin

Please complete legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold block lettering

ASSETS

Assets not specifically secured {as per List “A™)

Assets specifically secured (as per List “B”) £
Estimated realisable value (b, exc0

Less: Amount due to secured creditors
Estimated Surplus

ZusTg, 14l

Estimated Total Assets available for preferential creditors, holders of
floating charges and unsecured creditors

LIABILITIES
Preferential creditors (as per List “C™)

Estimated balance of assets available for holders of floating
charges and unsecured creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to
carry forward)

Holders of floating charges (as per List “D”)

Estimated surplus/deficiency as regards holders of floating
charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
{brought down)

Unsecured Creditors £
Trade accounts (as per List “E”) 1&5,a82 3
Bills payable (as per List “F"} o)
Contingent or other liabilities (as per List “G™) o

Total unsecured creditors (excluding
any shortfall to floating charge

holders) N KR U

Estimated
Realisable Values
£

O

(6553, 141)
(Lo i)

qp——

é ¢q,4 ’3:2'—'52‘1)

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors unsecured
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable
{brought down)

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors
Issued and Called-up Capital

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards members

E113, 12320,

These figures must be read subject to the following—

*[(a) There is no unpaid capital liable to be called up)
*[(b) The nominal amount of unpaid capital liable to be called up is £ estimated 10 produce £
is/is not charged in favour of the holder of the floating charges(s)]

*delete as appropriate

which

The estimates are subject 10 the expenses of the liquidation and to any surplus or deficiency on trading pending realisation of the

Assets,



]

Please ;io not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in

black type, or bold
block lettering

Signed

Statement of affairs LIST ‘A’
Assets not specifically secured

Particulars of assets Book£value Estimated ;0 produce
Balance at bank......c.cocoevieercnencenneneneireesennicsenes 0 ............................. O ................
Cash i BANG...ccvvcurscrrnsressrmssmsssssnsacssssrsssns | sessmni S O I (S S
Marketable securities (as per Schedule I) oo | vorvennnne. SO RO <= S
Bilis receivable (as per Schedule ) ...................... SO, < SN O .................
Trade debtors (as per Schedule ... | ervveesis! I S o S
Loans and advances (as per Schedule IV)...cccoeeeees | e L S G ..................
Unpaid calls (as per Schedule V) ..coovieivrininiicvrens | cinvvernnes © o, C') ................
Stock in trade o =)
Work in progress o —
Heritable property ............. R IS G| i O .................
Leasehold property ....occoovmninenininisccrvrsrnsnencsnns C) ............................. (S S
Plant, machinery and vehicles.......ocoorrvincrrrenas OO RV < S
Furniture and fitlNgs, €1C ........ovve.vrmmveevecsrerrsearesess | sveresesnns 20 S RN == S
Patents, trade MArks, €C......ovvveoveermesrsseresssrsreseesss | evresrees e eesrreseesssrerns | oorsessssoseee e ereesessssoens
Tnvestments other than Marketable SECUTIHES...c. | vorovrrrrs C2mmeommreneriine | stsvoeneres G eresssesonesene
OHHET PIOPETLY 1evvvvveoreerenereosssesmmssssssemmrensssssermmenss | sssescsesee e osmasimsesesminsss | srssssesmssers e ersssenmsrosses
Total o )

pe () 2| o




Please do not write in this
margin

Please complete legibly,
preferable In black type,

SCHEDULE I TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs
Marketable Securities

or bold block lettering
Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered
consecutively
Name of organisation in which Details of Book value Estimated to
No > .. produce
securities are held securities held £ £
NIoNE
Signed (,J\ ’L\ Dﬁ,

W\ﬂ Date
)




Please do 'not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably In
black type, or bold
block lettering

SCHEDULE I TO LIST ‘A’
Statement of affairs
Bills of exchange, promissory notes, etc. available as assets

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

Amount of bill | Date Estimated to Particulars of a
Name and adress of acceptor of note when produce property held a
No . :
of bill or note due security for payn
£ £ of bill or note
Yoo wE

s Ny A owe (2]



Please do not write in this
margin

Please complete [legibly,
preferably In black type,
or bold block lettering

SCHEDULE III TO LIST ‘A’
Statement of affairs

Trade debtors

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and nsmbered
consecutively
No Name and address of Particulars of any Book value Esu:::;ii to
debtor securities held for debt £ p £
et <
Date (3\2[ =




Please do not write in this
margin

Please complete legibly,
preferably in black type,
or bold block lettering

SCHEDULE IV TO LIST ‘A’
Statement of affairs
Loans and Advances

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered

consecutively
No Name and address of Particulars of any Book value ES“:::;Z‘; to
debtor securities held for debt P p ¢
NGy =
A




Please do not write in
this margin
Please complete )

legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold

SCHEDULE V TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs
Loans and Advances

block lettering Names to be arranged n alphabetical order nand
numbered consecutively
Amount of Total Estimated
Nl S | Nemewdadmeor | NS | clmr | amowm | opmiee
register shareholder held unpaid
£ £ £
oo E

AN

Date (:\ 'L.l Qﬁ_’




Please do not write in LIST ‘B’ (consisting of { pages)

this margin A
Statement of affairs
::';]‘;l"- refe::;“l;"el‘: Assets specifically secured and creditors fully or partly
blacky’ty[;)e, or bold secured (see note below) (mot including debenture holders
block lettering secured by a floating charge)
Particulars of assets
No specifically secured and segfitte)r‘;l::;e 4 1::25:5 Address and ocoupation
nature of security
LAOD 4~ HoUueE AT (e
COOYEE S0 s
CRECENST,
GrvAheEL R

Note: For this purpose treat as a creditor but identify separately

{a) an owner of goods in the company’s possession under a hire-purchase agreement or an
agreement for the hire of goods for more than 3 months, or

{(b) a seller of goods to the company claiming a retention of title or a seller under a
conditional sale agreement.



Please do not write in LIST ‘C’ (consisting of { pages)

this margin !
Statement of affairs
Please complete 3 * i i
legibly, preferably in Preferential creditors for salaries, wages and otherwise
black type, or bold
block lettering Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively
No Name of creditor Address

N@Nf‘-—




Please do not write in

this margin

Please complete
legibly, * preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

Amount rankin Balance not
Nature of claim Total amount of claim :_l:f f " aIg as preferential carried to
preteren List ‘E’
™
Signed

Date (:)

T




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
blotk lettering

LIST ‘D’
Statement of affairs
List of holders of debentures secured by a floating charge

Names {0 be arranged ia alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

Amount . - )
No Name and address of Holder Description Of assets over which
£ security extends
\ RS 5&/\( SIS e aamsdte

L.*\;t(ﬂ,{?t&.\ric-'\q ¢




Please do not write in LIST ‘E’ (consisting of pages)

this margin Statement of affairs

Please complete Unsecured creditors — trade accounts.

legibly, preferable in Identify separately on this list customers claiming amounts paid in advance of the supply of
black type, or bold goods and ser‘dces

block lettering

Names to be arranged In alphabetical erder and numbered consecutively

Amount of the debt
No Name of and address of creditor

£

R OeveobMents 0
gq  MAN STEEET £leF, S6o—q

DAav.psons MANS
Y ivlukatl ENE S

TENON LTV ,é/lfo’&!-—?s
160 QPuvoze S7ZE=T
EUNBIRAY  E777 129

— Lica, 252 -24

A
Signed \)ﬁ\\ &J\J pate G| ’4 ~7g




o 'I_'eno-n |

- 8 JAN 2009

PRIVATE AND CONFIDENTIAL

Coopersknowe Developments LLP

89 Main Street
Davidson's Mains

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Client Code

Statement Date:

2001258
To 06/01/2009

Edinburgh
EH4 5AD
Date Reference Debit Credit QOutstanding Running Balance
28/03/2008 Invaice 6108490 \/ 352,50 0.00 35250 352.50
2210512008 Invoice 6114387 / 587.50 0.00 587.50 940.00
25/07/2008 Invoice 6119288 v 117.50 0.00 117.50 1,057.50
29/08/2008 Invoice 6120428 364.25 0.00 354.25 1.421.75
Overdue Amount Current Amount Due
1,421.75 0.00 £1,421.75
160 Dundee Street, Edinburgh, EH11 1DQ
Tel> Tel: +44 (0} 131 221 8820
Tenon Limited, Registered Office 66 Chiltern Street, London, W1U 4GB No:4066924 England
A member of Tenon Group PLC
Q;,g-_*_‘“’ Cut along here
o
REMITTANCE ADVICE
Please detach and return with payment
Client Name: Coopersknowe Developments LLP Amount Due: £1,421.75 J
Chent Code: 2001258 Amount Enclosed: L ]

Please make cheques payable to Tenon Limited and send to office address above.
If you wish to pay by BACS transfer, please make payment to Tenon Limited Lloyds TSB Bank PLC, Threadneedle Street

Branch Threadneedie Street London EC2ZR 8AU. Sort Code: 30-00-09, Account N@2660258




R =" ™
Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete .
legibly, preferably In
black type, or bold
block lettering

*Note

The particufars of any
bills of exchange and
promissory notes held
by a holder should be
inserted immediately
below the name and
address of such
ereditor.

LIST ‘F°
Statement of affairs .
Unsecured creditors — Bills payable, promissory notes, etc

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

N Name and address of Name and address of Amount of claim
° i Date when
acceptor of bill or note bolder* due c




Please do not wrile in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

LIST ‘G’

Statement of affairs
Unsecured creditors — contingent liabilities

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

Amount of claim
No | Name and address of creditor Nature of liability
£
NoornE
N
Signed Date 6’\ ’2,‘ nil




-

Rule 2,21

ot

(a} Insert full name and
address of registered
office of company to
which

statement of affairs
relates

{b) Insert daite statutory
declaration on the
statement of affairs was
made.

{c} Insert full narme of
person who made the
statutory dectaration on
the statement of affairs
being concurred with.

(d) Insert full name and
address of person making
statement

*Delete as applicable

{e) Please list matters in
the statement of affairs
which you are not in
agreement with, or which
you consider to be
erroneous or misleading,
or matters to which you
have no direct knowledge
and indicate reason for
listing them.

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.14B(Scot)

Statement of Concurrence

Pursuvant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 2.21(2)
of the Insolvency (Scottand) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number

Coopersknowe Developments LLP S0300770

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)
Coopersknowe Developments LLP
('the company")

(;/'L/o”)

by (c) Andrew Lapping

made on (b)

Statutory Declaration
) STwne JoHA Mcpre
s PEle WD, Qussev §7+ A9

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the
company on the date that it entered administration.

OR

*concur with the State f Affairs of the abgve campany, subject to the following

qualifications

{e)

and betieve that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statem ent of affairs
are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it
entered administration.

| solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement is, to the best
of my knowledge and beiief, true,

AND | make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and
by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.

Declared at WA= o A
N

This [N day of 45 2017
before me AT gwfm/\

A Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Solicitor

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow



